UNBEATABLE COMFORT

CASON

CRAFTED FROM PREMIUM TRI-BLEND
FABRIC (66% POLY, 17% COTTON, 17% RAYON)
200GSM. FEATURES SHORT INSET SLEEVES
AND A COMFORTABLE, CLASSIC FIT.

AVAILABLE IN MEN’S, WOMEN’S, YOUTH, B&T.

I

*13.50

250 pc

*13.30

500 pc

STOCK COLORS DELIVERED PRICING (4A)
Bl | 513.70
13.10

1,000 pc
OCEAN DELIVERY.

CARDINAL ATH GOLD

+°2.00 EACH FOR 3-4C
UNLIMITED LOGO OPTIONS +52.00 EACH FOR 2XL-3XL
ASK ABOUT OTHER CUSTOMIZATIONS +53.80 FOR 45-DAY AIR

PMS DYE-MATCHING

INCLUDING LONG SLEEVES, SUBLIMATION, ETC
DECORATION READY BLANKS IN STOCK AT
OUR USA WAREHOUSE

S AUTHENTIC BRAND | asisocs7

BY TCB COMPANIES

1-2 COLOR SCREEN PRINT IN UP TO 2 LOCATIONS.




